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First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title Industry

Tammy Jow tammy.jow@acmartin.com AC Martin, Inc. Principal Architecture

Mitch Vaccari mitch.vaccari@aecom.com AECOM Vice President  Construction

Angela Ball angela.ball@arcadis.com Arcadis Associate Architect Architecture

Dan Ferguson danferguson@balfourbeattyus.com Balfour Beatty Construction, LLC Director of Justice + Civic General Contractor

Victoria Connell victoria.connell@burohappold.com Buro Happold Engineering Consultant

Kevin Stillman kstillman@capital‐engineering.com Capital Engineering President Engineering

Ted Foor ted@clarksullivan.com Clark/Sullivan Construction PX Construction

Don Isbell don.i@creationnetworks.net Creation Networks, Inc Estimator Audio Visual

Kristen Bouma kristen@crosbygroup.com Crosby Group Operations Manager Structural Engineering

Rebecca Weldon rweldon@degenkolb.com Degenkolb Engineers Regional Business Development Director Structural Engineering

Tracy Covington tcovington@dlrgroup.com DLR Group Principal, Business Development A/E

Kevin Quan kquan@dlrgroup.com DLR Group Principal Architecture

Kristopher Barkley kbarkley@db‐arch.com Dreyfuss + Blackford Principal Architecture

Andrea Beard abeard@db‐arch.com Dreyfuss + Blackford Director of Business Development  Architecture 

Noah Kelly nkelly@db‐arch.com Dreyfuss + Blackford Architects Architecture 

John Zorich jzorich@db‐arch.com Dreyfuss and Blackford Architects Architect Architecture

Shannon Santana marketing@db‐arch.com Dreyfuss+Blackford Marketing Director Architecture

John Gossett gossett@fentressarchitects.com Fentress Architects Judicial Sector Leader Architecture

Steve Marusich s.marusich@forell.com Forell Elsesser Engineers Principal Structural Engineer

Allen Nudel a.nudel@forell.com Forell Elsesser Engineers Principal Structural Engineering

Vanessa Williams vanessa_williams@gensler.com Gensler Marketing Manager Architecture

Penelope Doleman penelope_doleman@gensler.com Gensler Architecture

Neil Steiner nsteiner@glumac.com Glumac Vice President Engineering

Jenna Baker jbaker@glumac.com Glumac  Project Manager  Engineering

Frances Fowle ffowle@gb‐eng.com Guttmann & Blaevoet Director of Marketing AEC

Rashmi Mehta mehtar@hdcco.com Hathaway Dinwiddie  Senior Vice President  Construction 

Navneet Agrawal agrawaln@hdcco.com Hathaway Dinwiddie Construction Company Director of Preconstruction Construction 

Ed Conlon conlone@hdcco.com Hathaway Dinwiddie Construction Company Senior Vice President Construction

Sam Mesikepp mesikepps@hdcco.com Hathaway Dinwiddie Construction Company Director of Preconstruction Construction

Dan Slater slaterd@hdcco.com Hathaway Dinwiddie Construction Company New Business Development Construction 

John Petty jpetty@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps Operations Manager Construction

John Proctor jproctor@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps Senior Estimator Construction

Kate Vernon kvernon@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps Construction Co. Project Development Manager Construction

Manuelita David mdavid@jensenhughes.com Jensen Hughes Team Leader Consulting Fire Protection

Richard Ellks richard@justicesecurity.us Justice Engineering Project Manager Design and Engineering

Hannah Cardozo hannah.cardozo@ki.com KI Sales Specialist Furniture

George Dyckes gdyckes@kitchell.com Kitchell Project Director Public Sector Construction Management

Brian Jemo bjemo@kitchell.com Kitchell Regional Executive Construction Management

Emily Setoudeh esetoudeh@kitchell.com Kitchell CEM Program Director CM

James Mogannam james.mogannam@kpff.com KPFF Consulting Engineers Principal AEC

Elena Ayers eayers@langan.com Langan Associate Principal/VP Engineering

Annie Gutierrez agutierrez@langan.com Langan Marketing Engineering

Lori Simpson lsimpson@langan.com Langan Managing Prinipal Engineering

Ryan Stauffer rstauffer@langan.com Langan CA, Inc Senior Project Manager Engineering Consultant

John Assunto john.assunto@level10gc.com Level 10 Construction Business Development Executive Construction

Andrew Gaylor agaylor@level10gc.com Level 10 Construction Chief Estimator Construction

Casey Wend cwend@level10gc.com Level 10 Construction COO Construction

Maynard Feist maynard.feist@lionakis.com Lionakis Principal Architecture

Ashley Kashiwagi ashley.kashiwagi@lionakis.com Lionakis Senior Job Captain Architecture

Arnulfo Rodriguez arnulfo.rodriguez@lionakis.com Lionakis Architect II Architecture

Marcella Garofalo mgarofalo@lusardi.com Lusardi Construction Company Director of Marketing General Contractor 

Paul Davison pauld@cavagnero.com Mark Cavagnero Associates Associate Principal AEC

Brandon Joo brandonj@cavagnero.com Mark Cavagnero Associates Principal Architecture

Isabel Reicher isabelr@cavagnero.com Mark Cavagnero Associates Marketing Proposal Manager Architecture

Sharon Morris smorris@merrill‐morris.com Merrill Morris Partners Marketing Coordinator Landscape Architecture

Brenda Phan bphan@mryarchitects.com Moore Ruble Yudell Senior Marketing Specialist Architecture

Bob Dolbinski bdolbinski@mryarchitects.com Moore Ruble Yudell Architects Architect  Architecture

Jany Kim jkim@mryarchitects.com Moore Ruble Yudell Architects Senior Associate Architecture

Rebecca Bubenas rbubenas@mryarchitects.com Moore Ruble Yudell Architects & Planners Senior Associate Architecture

Jeanne Chen jchen@mryarchitects.com Moore Ruble Yudell Architects & Planners Principal Architecture 

Kaeli Asche kasche@nachtlewis.com Nacht & Lewis Marketing Coordinator Architecture

Jackie Williams jwilliams@nachtlewis.com Nacht & Lewis Marketing Manager Architecture

Lauren Louvau llouvau@nbbj.com NBBJ Marketing Director Architecture 

Jason Miller jmiller@nbbj.com NBBJ, LP Principal  Architecture 

David Crotty dcrotty@nelsonww.com NELSON Worldwide Architect, Vice President Architecture

Cristi Glenn cristi.glenn@norr.com NORR LLC Principal, Justice ‐ U.S. Architecture, Engineering, and Interior Design

Reza Tabrizi reza@ppconstruction.org Pacific Pars Construction Project Manager  Constrcution 

Matthew Covall matt.covall@perkinswill.com Perkins&Will Associate Principal  Architecture

Carsten Voecker carstenv@plantco.com Plant Construction Co Vice President  Construction 

Dave Jeffrey davej@plantco.com Plant Construction Company, L.P. Director of Marketing Construction

Megan Buche megan.buche@psomas.com Psomas Project Manager Civil Engineer

Megan Curto meganc@roebbelen.com Roebbelen Contracting Market Segment Coordinator Construction

Bryan Todd bryant@roebbelen.com Roebbelen Contracting Vice President Construction

Javier Arizmendi javier.arizmendi@som.com Skidmore, Owings and Merrill Design Principle Architecture

Juhee Cho juhee.cho@smithgroup.com SmithGroup VP/Studio Leader Architecture

Marianne OBrien marianne.obrien@smithgroup.com SmithGroup Senior Principal Architecture 

EMILY Lawson emily.lawson@som.com SOM Principal Architecture

Frank Greene frank.greene@stvinc.com STV Inc. VP Justice lead Architecture

Ava Amini aamini@swinerton.com Swinerton Project Executive Construction

Jen Crawford jcrawford@syska.com Syska Hennessy Group Engineering

Jose Herrera jherrera@syska.com SYSKA HENNESSY GROUP Senior Principal Engineering Consulting

Jeremy Erickson jerickson@thorntontomasetti.com Thornton Tomasetti  VP AEC

Laura Silverman laura.silverman@truebeck.com Truebeck Construction Construction

Nick Johnson njohnson@westernallied.com Western Allied Mechanical Project Executive Construction ‐ Mechanical, Plumbing, Building Automation

Rick Edwards redwards@wpfcompliance.org Work Preservation Fund, Inc. Deputy Director  Prevailing Wage Compliance / Labor Law Compliance

Eric Mondragon emondragon@wrnsstudio.com WRNS Studio Architecture

Leslie Patterson lesliep@zfa.com ZFA Structural Engineers Senior Marketing Coordinator Engineer


